Hindon

(Photo by Linda Robson 2013)

OPC Note:-
Please be aware that the table below is created from the details on the memorial and are sorted
alphabetically by surname.

THIS MEMORIAL IS ERECTED
IN GRATEFUL MEMORY OF THE
MEN OF THIS VILLAGE WHO
IN THE GREAT WAR 1914 - 1918
AND THE WORLD WAR 1939 - 1945
"ENDURED HARDNESS FACED
DANGER AND FINALLY PASSED
OUT OF THE SIGHT OF MEN BY
THE PATH OF DUTY AND SELF
SACRIFICE GIVING UP THEIR
OWN LIVES THAT OTHERS
MIGHT LIVE IN FREEDOM”
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Surname

Baker
Beckett
Burt

Cole
Cool
Doughty
Dukes
Goodfellow
Hibberd
Holloway
Ingram
Phillips
Phillips
Snook
Snooke
Stevens
Stevens
Vincent
Wilson

Surname

Sanday

Small
Wilson

Given Names Rank
Edward Lucas
Charles
George
John
Henry William

George Howard
William George
Charles

Edward

William George
Cecil King
Albert William
Sydney George
Frederick Henry C.
Oliver

Arthur Frank
Stewart

Lewis

Frances George

1939 — 1945
Given Names Rank
George Albert
Edgar

Dennis Leslie
George Edmund
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Regiment

Regiment

1917
1917
1915
1918
1917
1916
1917
1917
1915
1916
1919
1914
1917
1919
1916
1920
1916
1918
1914

Notes

Notes
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