Hindon



(Photo by Linda Robson 2013)

OPC Note:-

Please be aware that the table below is created from the details on the memorial and are sorted alphabetically by surname.

THIS MEMORIAL IS ERECTED IN GRATEFUL MEMORY OF THE MEN OF THIS VILLAGE WHO IN THE GREAT WAR 1914 - 1918 AND THE WORLD WAR 1939 - 1945 "ENDURED HARDNESS FACED DANGER AND FINALLY PASSED OUT OF THE SIGHT OF MEN BY THE PATH OF DUTY AND SELF SACRIFICE GIVING UP THEIR OWN LIVES THAT OTHERS MIGHT LIVE IN FREEDOM"

©Wiltshire OPC Project/2024/John Pope

Surname	Given Names	Rank	Regiment	Notes
Baker	Edward Lucas			1917
Beckett	Charles			1917
Burt	George			1915
Cole	John			1918
Cool	Henry William			1917
Doughty	George Howard			1916
Dukes	William George			1917
Goodfellow	Charles			1917
Hibberd	Edward			1915
Holloway	William George			1916
Ingram	Cecil King			1919
Phillips	Albert William			1914
Phillips	Sydney George			1917
Snook	Frederick Henry C.			1919
Snooke	Oliver			1916
Stevens	Arthur Frank			1920
Stevens	Stewart			1916
Vincent	Lewis			1918
Wilson	Frances George			1914

1939 - 1945

Surname	Given Names	Rank	Regiment	Notes
Sanday	George Albert Edgar			
Small	Dennis Leslie			
Wilson	George Edmund			